1
CSM_E3X-DA-N_DS_E_7_1
Digital Fiber Amplifier
E3X-DA-N
The Ultimate Fiber Amplifier for
Maximum Ease of Use and High
Performance
Be sure to read Safety Precautions

E3X-DA-N
3
Ordering Information
Amplifiers
Pre-wired Amplifiers
*1. For details, refer to page 6.
*2. Manufacturing of the E3X-DA@TW Series was discontinued at the end of March 2012.
Amplifiers with Standard Connectors
*1. For details, refer to page 6.
*2. Manufacturing of the E3X-DA@TW Series was discontinued at the end of March 2012.
Type Appearance Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models ON/OFF output E3X-DA11-N 2M E3X-DA41-N 2M
Monitor-output models
• ON/OFF output
• Monitor output
E3X-DA21-N 2M E3X-DA51-N 2M
Mark-detecting models (blue LED)
ON/OFF output
E3X-DAB11-N 2M E3X-DAB41-N 2M
Mark-detecting models (green LED) E3X-DAG11-N 2M E3X-DAG41-N 2M
Infrared models E3X-DAH11-N 2M E3X-DAH41-N 2M
Differential-output model *1 E3X-DA11D 2M ---
Water-resistant models E3X-DA11V 2M E3X-DA41V 2M
Twin-output models E3X-DA11TW 2M *2 E3X-DA41TW 2M *2
Type Appearance
Applicable Connector
(order separately)
Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output E3X-DA6 E3X-DA8
Slave E3X-CN12
Monitor-output models
Master E3X-CN21 • ON/OFF output
• Monitor output
E3X-DA7 E3X-DA9
Slave E3X-CN22
Mark-detecting models
(Blue LED)
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output